

## 2023 Illinois State Soccer Hall of Fame - Nomination Form

Illinois State Soccer Association 2775 Algonquin Rd, Suite 240, Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 ILStateSoccer@gmail.com

Nominee Name
Date of Birth
Place of Birth
Address

Telephone Number Email Address

•	rish to nominate t ng information is	he above-mentioned individual to be a candidate for Induction into the <b>Illinois Soccer Hall of Fame</b> . The enclosed:	
1.		cions to the sport of soccer in Chronological order: Player/Coach/Team Manager/Club Official/League fficial/Regional Official/National Official/Referee/Other	
2.	Brief Biography of nominee		
3.	Please attach one passport size photograph, or email a digital picture to		
2023 III	linois Soccer Hall	of Fame	
•	Deadline for submitting nominations: August 30, 2023		
•	• Send all correspondence to: Erwin Fleps, Chairman of the hall of Fame Committee, to address above, or email:		
Erwinfleps@yahoo.com			
The 2023 Illinois Soccer Hall of Fame Banquet: Friday, November 3, 2023   7:00pm			
	Allegra Banque	ts, 4200 River Rd, Schiller Park, IL 60176	
Nominee By			
Affiliation			
Date			
Telephone Number			
Email Address			
Address			
Signati	ure	Date	
	cial Use Only	ittee Decision:	